Daily Menu - all items available from 12:30pm — 10pm

Sandwiches / Baguettes / Fries / Tapas

Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Mareu Club Sandwich - Three layers (Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
Tuna & Sweetcorn Baguette

Chicken Salad Baguette

Portion of French Fries

Tapas Selection

Freshly Prepared Salads

Small Mixed Salad

Mixed Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sweetcorn, Cucumber & Peppers)

Tuna Nigoise Salad - (Flaked Tune, Green Beans, Egg, Potatoes & Green Leaves)

Mixed Salad with Smoked Salmon

Mixed Salad with Grilled Chicken

Tomato & Onion Salad

Caprese Salad (Sliced Tomato with Mozzarella with Basil & Olive Oil & Rock Salt)

Greek Salad (Feta Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Olives in Olive Oil with Oregano)

- all large salads are served with bread

Pasta, Pizza & Side Salads
Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Carbonara

Beef Lasagne

Vegetarian Lasagne

Penne Pasta with Green Pesto Sauce

Tuna Pizza (Tomato, Cheese, Tuna & Onions)
Bolognese Pizza (Beef, Cheese, Onion & Carrot)
Margherita Pizza (Cheese & Tomato)

Diavola Pizza (Tomato, Cheese, Onions, Salami, Peppers & Chilli)

Home Made Burgers & Calamari

Quarter Pound Burger with Lettuce Tomato & Onion
Quarter Pound Cheeseburger with Lettuce Tomato & Onion
Mareu Burger (Quarter Pound Burger served with Fried Egg)
Battered Calamari Rings

Spanish Tortilla

- all served with French Fries and salad

3,50€
5,50€
4,50€
4,50€
2,50€
4,50/ 8,50€

4,50€
8,50€
10,00€
10,50€
10,50€
7,50€
8,50€
9,50€

9,50€
9,50€
9,50€
9,50€
9,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,00€
8,50€

9,50€
9,50€
10,50€
8,50€
8,50€



