

Daily Menu – all items available from 12:30pm – 10pm

Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich Mareu Club Sandwich - Three layers (Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Mayonnaise) Tuna & Sweetcorn Baguette Chicken Salad Baguette Portion of French Fries	3,50€ 5,50€ 4,50€ 4,50€
Tuna & Sweetcorn Baguette Chicken Salad Baguette	4,50€
Chicken Salad Baguette	
	4,50€
Portion of French Fries	
	2,50€
Tapas Selection 4,50	/ 8,50€
Freshly Prepared Salads	
Small Mixed Salad	4,50€
Mixed Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Sweetcorn, Cucumber & Peppers)	8,50€
Tuna Niçoise Salad - (Flaked Tune, Green Beans, Egg, Potatoes & Green Leaves)	10,00€
Mixed Salad with Smoked Salmon	10,50€
Mixed Salad with Grilled Chicken	10,50€
Tomato & Onion Salad	7,50€
Caprese Salad (Sliced Tomato with Mozzarella with Basil & Olive Oil & Rock Salt)	8,50€
Greek Salad (Feta Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Olives in Olive Oil with Oregano)	9,50€
- all large salads are served with bread	
Pasta, Pizza & Side Salads	
Spaghetti Bolognese	9,50€
Spaghetti Carbonara	9,50€
Beef Lasagne	9,50€
Vegetarian Lasagne	9,50€
Penne Pasta with Green Pesto Sauce	9,50€
Tuna Pizza (Tomato, Cheese, Tuna & Onions)	8,50€
Bolognese Pizza (Beef, Cheese, Onion & Carrot)	8,50€
Margherita Pizza (Cheese & Tomato)	8,00€
Diavola Pizza (Tomato, Cheese, Onions, Salami, Peppers & Chilli)	8,50€
Home Made Burgers & Calamari	
Quarter Pound Burger with Lettuce Tomato & Onion	9,50€
	9,50€
Quarter Pound Cheeseburger with Lettuce Tomato & Onion	3,300
ACCURATE AND ACCUR	10,50€
ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Mareu Burger (Quarter Pound Burger served with Fried Egg)	10,50€